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LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

182078

1 5615“

424073710

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 975
0.E.M. MAKE
04466-06080 TOYOTA

ZX@

1-Ref. 690022

182078

(E990R-02A0111/3501
il Tow

113.9x56.1x16.2

WVA FMSI
25599 D1727-8951
25600
25601
MAKE
DAIHATSU
TOYOTA

DAIHATSU
ALTIS 11 05.12-
2.5 Hybrid Gasol./el
éc.
TOYOTA
AURION Il (_V5_) 09.11-
3.5 (GSV50) (2GR-FE) Gasolina
CAMRY (_V4_) 01.06-12.14
2.0 (ACV51_, ACV51) (1AZ-FE) Gasolina
2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE) Gasolina
2.5 (ASV50_, ASV50R) (2AR-FE) Gasolina
3.5(GSV40_) (2GR-FE) Gasolina
3.5(GSV50_) (2GR-FE) Gasolina
2.5 Hybrid (AVV50_) (2AR-FXE) Gasol./el
éc.
2.5 Hybrid (AVV50_) (2IM) Gasol./el

ec.

Trac.

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

2493

3456

1998
2494
2494
3456
3456
2494

2494

Kw

cv g = @ili\i

Front / Rear

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

118

160 05.12- -

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

200

272 09.11- u

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

109
133
135
204
204
118

118

148 09.11-11.14 u
181 09.11-03.18
184 01.12-03.18
277 09.06-12.14
277 09.11-12.17
160 09.11-

160 09.11- -




